
BEG 440 FT N OF SE COR, RUN W 21
E 210 FT, S 210 FT TO POB (IN SW
NW1/4).  

BYRD KYSHIA
122 SW AMIEL CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-6S-16-04035-000
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000049422 New Residential C 155,500 03/14/2024

2026HX Base Yr

122 SW AMIEL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,585 113.8500 127.51 202,103 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1540

BAS 1,540 100 2026 1,540 196,365

FOP 132 30 2026 40 5,100

PTO 100 5 2026 5 638

1,772 1,585 202,103

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=13,16] E55 S28 W55 N28 $
PTO=[YR=2026;ORIG=50,6] E10 S10 W10 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=35,44] E22 S6 W22 N6 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 14,000.00 15,400.00 15,400


